
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
221 
235 

54 
226 

66 
531 
521 
142 

6 
157 
154 
233 
123 
331 

2 
193 

84 
169 
128 
171 
212 
206 

8 
131 

92 
174 
147 
153 

56 
211 
219 
184 
240 
291 
228 
216 
841 
197 
150 

1 
401 
102 
126 

Name 
CANNILLO Andrea 
NICCOLAI Alessio 
DELLO RUSSO Fabio 
INGLESE Gianmarco 
BIANCO Alessio 
GUITTO Morris 
GENNARI Mauro 
LEMMI Cesare 
CARLI Stefano 
MIOTTI Davis 
MARTINO Gennaro Pio 
TARTONI Federico 
GALANTI Gaetano 
ANDREANO Claudio 
STACCHINI Alberto 
CASAGRANDE Donatello 
PANICACCI Dario 
MARANZANA Emanuele 
KOSIQI Olgert 
BRESSANELLO Marco Marcello 
ZAKRECKI Bartosz 
RUGGIERI Luigi 
ALLA Mariglen 
ZOBOLI Yaro 
CAMPANA Adriano 
FALCONE Michele 
MAGGIORE Andrea 
VENDITTI Jacopo 
ZANCA Marco 
TORTORELLA Marco 
GOBBI Giovanni 
SCALINI Alessandro 
SUMMA Simone 
DI STASI Luca 
LOMBARDI Tommaso 
DE ANGELIS Giuseppe 
KRAKULLI Ilir 
BAGNOLI Jacopo 
MARTINENGO Stefano 
SIMIONI Roberto 
VIVIANI Gianfranco 
CRISTOFANO Giovanni 
FERRARI Marco 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:10.599 
2:12.209 
2:13.997 
2:16.577 
2:16.659 
2:17.231 
2:18.322 
2:19.285 
2:19.545 
2:20.049 
2:20.235 
2:20.800 
2:20.826 
2:20.933 
2:21.081 
2:21.353 
2:21.716 
2:21.847 
2:22.040 
2:22.123 
2:22.248 
2:22.440 
2:22.667 
2:22.821 
2:23.074 
2:23.154 
2:23.267 
2:24.338 
2:24.718 
2:25.154 
2:25.736 
2:25.763 
2:26.526 
2:28.574 
2:28.871 
2:29.265 
2:29.900 
2:30.526 
2:31.399 
2:31.497 
2:31.671 
2:32.572 
2:33.495 

In 
5 
5 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
3 
7 
2 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
4 

Diff 

1.610 
3.398 
5.978 
6.060 
6.632 
7.723 
8.686 
8.946 
9.450 
9.636 

10.201 
10.227 
10.334 
10.482 
10.754 
11.117 
11.248 
11.441 
11.524 
11.649 
11.841 
12.068 
12.222 
12.475 
12.555 
12.668 
13.739 
14.119 
14.555 
15.137 
15.164 
15.927 
17.975 
18.272 
18.666 
19.301 
19.927 
20.800 
20.898 
21.072 
21.973 
22.896 

Gap 

1.610 
1.788 
2.580 
0.082 
0.572 
1.091 
0.963 
0.260 
0.504 
0.186 
0.565 
0.026 
0.107 
0.148 
0.272 
0.363 
0.131 
0.193 
0.083 
0.125 
0.192 
0.227 
0.154 
0.253 
0.080 
0.113 
1.071 
0.380 
0.436 
0.582 
0.027 
0.763 
2.048 
0.297 
0.394 
0.635 
0.626 
0.873 
0.098 
0.174 
0.901 
0.923 

Laps 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
690 
227 
149 
118 
203 

74 
133 

77 
144 
207 

Name 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
LOMBARDI Alessandro 
MARRA Salvatore 
VISPI Corrado 
VALVERDE SOLER Juan Manuel 
BARTOLINI Luca 
GAYOSO Carlos 
GREGORI Elisa 
MAFFIOLI Paolo 
SORIANI Salvatore 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:33.946 
2:34.043 
2:35.827 
2:36.868 
2:39.388 
2:40.629 
2:40.915 
2:51.656 
2:53.600 

In 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
0 

Diff 
23.347 
23.444 
25.228 
26.269 
28.789 
30.030 
30.316 
41.057 
43.001 

Gap 
0.451 
0.097 
1.784 
1.041 
2.520 
1.241 
0.286 

10.741 
1.944 

Laps 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
3 
3 
3 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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